IP66 Rating
IP66 rating on internal & external
handles means this lock can be
installed in most applications.
ELEV36 operates on the TTLock platform.
Use the phone app to, Open the Lock, Add Users,
Issue Temporary Codes  + Lots More.
Manage & Add up to 300 users.
Control
Hinged Door
Lock kit
Convenient 6 Ways to Unlock !
Fingerprint Pin Code RFID Tag Key Override App / BT App / WiFi
Versatile
ELEV36 Can be
ordered to suit Hinged
or Sliding doors.
 Suits:
•	 Backsets 25mm-70mm
•	 Door Thickness 28-50mm
•	 Pitch 85mm
Sliding Door
Lock kit
6-Pin C4 rekeyable
Half-Euro Cylinder that can
be converted to a restricted
profile if required.
Key Override
6 Ways to Unlock !
The ELEV36 - Smart Euro Mortice Lock
has double point locking & retrofits
existing mortice locks.
Secure & Easy Operation
36mm
345mm
85mm
Touch Screen
Illuminated Key Pad
RFID
Sensing
Area
Fingerprint
Sensing
Area
6-Pin
C4 Rekeyable
Half-Euro
Cylinder
Battery Cover
(4x AAA
Batteries )
Front Handle Lockout
LOCKING
Latch automatically locks
when the door is closed.
DEADLOCKING
The Bolt can be thrown by
raising the Lever for increased
security.
UNLOCKING
After unlocking, using the
lever retracts the latch & the
bolt in a single operation.
Fingerprint Pin Code RFID Tag
Up to 300x Users
Clutching
Lever
Handle
-Latch
-Bolt
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-BLK-H25 *Black* Hinged 25mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 25mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H28 *Black* Hinged 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H30 *Black* Hinged 30mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 30mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H35 *Black* Hinged 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H40 *Black* Hinged 40mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 40mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H45 *Black* Hinged 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H50 *Black* Hinged 50mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 50mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H60 *Black* Hinged 60mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 60mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H65 *Black* Hinged 65mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 65mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H70 *Black* Hinged 70mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 70mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-BLK-S20 *Black* Sliding 20mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 20mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-S28 *Black* Sliding 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-S35 *Black* Sliding 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-S45 *Black* Sliding 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Hinged) *Black*
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Sliding) *Black*
ELEV36
BLACK RANGE
Finish
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-BLK-H25 *Black* Hinged 25mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 25mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H28 *Black* Hinged 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H30 *Black* Hinged 30mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 30mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H35 *Black* Hinged 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H40 *Black* Hinged 40mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 40mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H45 *Black* Hinged 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H50 *Black* Hinged 50mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 50mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H60 *Black* Hinged 60mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 60mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H65 *Black* Hinged 65mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 65mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-BLK-H70 *Black* Hinged 70mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 70mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-SIL-H25 *Silver* Hinged 25mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 25mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H28 *Silver* Hinged 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H30 *Silver* Hinged 30mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 30mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H35 *Silver* Hinged 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H40 *Silver* Hinged 40mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 40mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H45 *Silver* Hinged 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H50 *Silver* Hinged 50mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 50mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H60 *Silver* Hinged 60mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 60mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H65 *Silver* Hinged 65mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 65mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-H70 *Silver* Hinged 70mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 70mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
Art ID Colour Door Type Backset Description
ELEV36-SIL-S20 *Silver* Sliding 20mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 20mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-S28 *Silver* Sliding 28mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 28mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-S35 *Silver* Sliding 35mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 35mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
ELEV36-SIL-S45 *Silver* Sliding 45mm - Incl. ELEV36 Handle set, 45mm  Smart Euro Mortice
Lock & Cylinder
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Hinged) *Silver*
‘E-Series’ SMART DOOR LOCK - (Sliding) *Silver*
ELEV36
BLACK RANGE
ELEV36
SILVER RANGE
Finish
App / Admin functions
Permanent Passcode
Timed Passcode
One-Time Passcode
Custom Passcode
Recurring Passcode
Owner / Administrator
Short term stays ie; Air BNB
Maintenance or delivery to property
For family & friends
Babysitter, house cleaner
E-KEY / PASSCODE TYPES       EXAMPLE USER
G2-G3 GATE
Art. G2-GATE & Art. G3-GATE
are both network bridges that
make E-Series locks accessible
remotely.
They enable access from
anywhere in the world!
•	 Manage eKeys, Passcodes & Fingerprints
 all from within the APP
•	 Review Access Logs in Timeline order
•	 Receive ‘UNLOCK’ Notifications instantly
•	 Update the Firmware on your locks
•	 Setup & Send Unlimited eKeys
•	 Grant or Revoke Access with E -Keys.
- E-Keys can be Time/Period Based, Permanent,
  One Time, Cyclic or Customised